frs) ... Public Search Q
LA AUTHORITY

JV -~ vs'~| Malaysia Medical Device Register (MMDR)

DEVICE DETAILS

NAME OF DEVICE PM-60 PULSE OXIMETER

ESTABLISHMENT NAME MINDRAY MEDICAL (M) SDN BHD

ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
REGISTRATION NO GC4419223-124003

BRAND NAME MINDRAY

MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY MD 1100 - GENERAL ACTIVE MEDICAL DEVICES
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE SYSTEM

The pulse oximeter is intended for continuously monitoring, spot
checking, displaying, storing and transferring oxygen saturation and
pulse rate of single adult, pediatric and neonatal patients in hospitals,
emergency treatment, patient transport and home care.

The pulse oximeter is intended for continuously monitoring, spot
checking, displaying, storing and transferring oxygen saturation and
pulse rate of single adult, pediatric and neonatal patients in hospitals,
emergency treatment, patient transport and home care.

DEVICE DESCRIPTION

DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE

VALIDITY DATE OF

REGISTRATION 23/02/2023 - 22/02/2028

LIST OF DEVICE

NO NAME OF DEVICE IDENTIFIER
1 Pulse Oximeter PM-60
2 SPO2 sensor 512E
3 SPO2 sensor 512E
4 SPO2 sensor 512G
5 SPO2 sensor 512F
6 SPO2 sensor 512H
7 SPO2 sensor 518B
8 SPO2 sensor 518C
9 SPO2 sensor 520A
10 SPO2 sensor 520A
11 SPO2 sensor 521A

23-11-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my 1/5 18.221.93.167



NO

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

NAME OF DEVICE

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 cable

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

IDENTIFIER

520P

520P

521P

520l

520l

5211

520N

520N

521N

LNCS DCI

LNCS DCIP

LNCS YI

LNCS NeoPt-L

LNCS Neo-L

LNCS Inf-L

LNCS NeoPt

LNCS Neo

LNCS Pdtx

LNCS Adtx

DS-100A

OXI-P/I

OXI-AIN

D-YS

MAXAI

MAXPI

MAXII

23-11-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my

2/5

18.221.93.167



NO

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

NAME OF DEVICE
SPO2 sensor

SPO2 sensor

SPO2 Extension Cable
SPO2 Extension Cable
SPO2 Extension Cable
SPO2 Extension Cable
NIBP tube

NIBP tube

Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Reusable Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff

Single-Patient Cuff

IDENTIFIER

MAXNI

ES-3212-9

562A

562B

582A

572A

CM1200

CM1201

CM1202

CM1203

CM1204

CM1205

CM1300

CM1301

CM1302

CM1303

CM1304

CM1305

CM1306

CM1307

CM1500A

CM15008B

CM1500C

CM1500D

23-11-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my

3/5

18.221.93.167



NO

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

NAME OF DEVICE
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Single-Patient Cuff
Disposable Cuff
Disposable Cuff
Disposable Cuff
Disposable Cuff
Probe Well

Probe Well

Temp Probes
Temp Probes
Probe Cover
Probe Cover
Probe Cover

Ear Thermometer
Probe Cover
SpO2 Extension cable
Protective cover
Carrying case
Charger stand

Infrared adapter

IDENTIFIER

CM1500E

CM1501

CM1502

CM1503

CM1504

CM1505

CM1506

CM1507

M1872A

M1870A

M1868A

M1866A

MO9A-20-62062

MO9A-20-62062-51

6006-30-39598

6006-30-39599

MO9A-20-62124

MO9A-30-62126

MO09A-30-62128

100-000102-00

100-000103-00

0010-20-43075

0852-21-77412

0852-10-77701

0000-10-11263

0000-10-11254

23-11-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my 4/5

18.221.93.167



NO NAME OF DEVICE IDENTIFIER

90 PC Communication cable 0850-20-30725
91 Lithium ion battery M05-010004-08
92 Mounting clamp 0852-30-77537

23-11-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my 5/5 18.221.93.167



