



DEVICE DETAILS

NAME OF DEVICE	PM-60 PULSE OXIMETER
ESTABLISHMENT NAME	MINDRAY MEDICAL (M) SDN BHD
ROLE OF ESTABLISHMENT	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
REGISTRATION NO	GC4419223-124003
BRAND NAME	MINDRAY
MEDICAL DEVICE CATEGORY	MD 1100 - GENERAL ACTIVE MEDICAL DEVICES
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE	SYSTEM
DEVICE DESCRIPTION	The pulse oximeter is intended for continuously monitoring, spot checking, displaying, storing and transferring oxygen saturation and pulse rate of single adult, pediatric and neonatal patients in hospitals, emergency treatment, patient transport and home care.
DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE	The pulse oximeter is intended for continuously monitoring, spot checking, displaying, storing and transferring oxygen saturation and pulse rate of single adult, pediatric and neonatal patients in hospitals, emergency treatment, patient transport and home care.
VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION	23/02/2023 - 22/02/2028

LIST OF DEVICE

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
1	Pulse Oximeter	PM-60
2	SPO2 sensor	512E
3	SPO2 sensor	512E
4	SPO2 sensor	512G
5	SPO2 sensor	512F
6	SPO2 sensor	512H
7	SPO2 sensor	518B
8	SPO2 sensor	518C
9	SPO2 sensor	520A
10	SPO2 sensor	520A

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
11	SPO2 sensor	521A
12	SPO2 sensor	520P
13	SPO2 sensor	520P
14	SPO2 sensor	521P
15	SPO2 sensor	520I
16	SPO2 sensor	520I
17	SPO2 sensor	521I
18	SPO2 sensor	520N
19	SPO2 sensor	520N
20	SPO2 sensor	521N
21	SPO2 sensor	LNCS DCI
22	SPO2 sensor	LNCS DCIP
23	SPO2 sensor	LNCS YI
24	SPO2 sensor	LNCS NeoPt-L
25	SPO2 sensor	LNCS Neo-L
26	SPO2 sensor	LNCS Inf-L
27	SPO2 sensor	LNCS NeoPt
28	SPO2 sensor	LNCS Neo
29	SPO2 sensor	LNCS Pdtx
30	SPO2 cable	LNCS Aadx
31	SPO2 sensor	DS-100A
32	SPO2 sensor	OXI-P/I
33	SPO2 sensor	OXI-A/N
34	SPO2 sensor	D-YS
35	SPO2 sensor	MAXAI
36	SPO2 sensor	MAXPI

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
37	SPO2 sensor	MAXII
38	SPO2 sensor	MAXNI
39	SPO2 sensor	ES-3212-9
40	SPO2 Extension Cable	562A
41	SPO2 Extension Cable	562B
42	SPO2 Extension Cable	582A
43	SPO2 Extension Cable	572A
44	NIBP tube	/
45	NIBP tube	/
46	Reusable Cuff	CM1200
47	Reusable Cuff	CM1201
48	Reusable Cuff	CM1202
49	Reusable Cuff	CM1203
50	Reusable Cuff	CM1204
51	Reusable Cuff	CM1205
52	Reusable Cuff	CM1300
53	Reusable Cuff	CM1301
54	Reusable Cuff	CM1302
55	Reusable Cuff	CM1303
56	Reusable Cuff	CM1304
57	Reusable Cuff	CM1305
58	Reusable Cuff	CM1306
59	Reusable Cuff	CM1307
60	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1500A
61	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1500B
62	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1500C

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
63	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1500D
64	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1500E
65	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1501
66	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1502
67	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1503
68	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1504
69	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1505
70	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1506
71	Single-Patient Cuff	CM1507
72	Disposable Cuff	M1872A
73	Disposable Cuff	M1870A
74	Disposable Cuff	M1868A
75	Disposable Cuff	M1866A
76	Probe Well	M09A-20-62062
77	Probe Well	M09A-20-62062-51
78	Temp Probes	6006-30-39598
79	Temp Probes	6006-30-39599
80	Probe Cover	M09A-20-62124
81	Probe Cover	M09A-30-62126
82	Probe Cover	M09A-30-62128
83	Ear Thermometer	100-000102-00
84	Probe Cover	100-000103-00
85	SpO2 Extension cable	0010-20-43075
86	Protective cover	0852-21-77412
87	Carrying case	0852-10-77701
88	Charger stand	0000-10-11263

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
89	Infrared adapter	0000-10-11254
90	PC Communication cable	0850-20-30725
91	Lithium ion battery	M05-010004-08
92	Mounting clamp	0852-30-77537



MEDICAL DEVICE AUTHORITY